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Platzierung
1a
1b
1c
1d
le
1f

la
1b
1c
1d
le
1f

1a
1b
1c
1d
le
1f
1g

1a
1b
1c

la
1b
1c

1a
1b
1c

Sieger Fdrse
Reserve Firse

Ergebnisse Holstein Vision 2023

Kat.Nr. LOM
3 DE 13066 19055
2 DE 15055211195
10 DEO0363151250
7  DE 15045 39029
9 DE 15047 80526
8 DE 15047 80535
14 DE 13 064 62393
12 DE 15011 78377
15 DE 15047 34192
17 DE 13046 62339
19 DE 0124003361
18 DE 1306351959
24 DE 13063 65418
20 DE 15 045 97968
26 DE 13064 29534
27 DE 1505055223
22 DE 13063 65450
23 DE 1504561739
25 DE 15047 34038
35 DE 0124164463
29 DE 01242 58945
32 DEO0124387817
28 DE 0124336371
30 DEO0124241488
36 DE 0124346038
45 DE 12 645 86484
39 DE 15047 39168
42 DE 15011 78470
37 DE 1501138043
38 DE 1505092206
43 DE 1504739122
51 DE 1273507326
47 DE 12 636 14955
50 DE 12 636 14879
46 DE 12 706 44248
48 DE 12 636 14930
3  DE 13 066 19055
14 DE 13 064 62393

TierName

Paradies Colby

BcH Bamy Garnier
Aurora Ew Mirand PP
HAD Hail-Mary Warrior
Susan Swingman
Grace Genius

BcH Belstar  Custos

SL Desi Etesian

FIS CarinaPR Moment PP
BcH Bellevue  Chess

HaH Diane Dice Red
Helena Gywer RDC
AK Don’t Stop Unstopabull
Palina Kaliber
Lady Rose AltaOlaf
Harmony Freemax

VaterName LA BeschickerName

AK Lady in Blac Barolo
KHE Katy Perry Solitair P

Reagentin

Arabella
Anna
Annegret
Banane
Atilla
Adele

Radar

Brightside
Brightside
Brightside
Brightside
Brightside
Brightside

SRS Blackberry Gladius

Bianca

SL Gladys
SL Ailisha 2
Falea

Bene

Frieda
ARH Fenja
ARH Freya
Feodora
ARH Friedel

Paradies
BcH Belstar

Gladius
Gladius
Gladius
Gladius
Gladius

Freemax
Freemax
Freemax
Freemax
Freemax

Colby
Custos

1 MVB van der Horst

1 Rinderzucht Augustin KG
1 Agr.Prod.Ges. mbH Bosdorf-Lockstedt
1 Aalberts-Krap GmbH

1 Agrar GmbH Kalbescher Weder

1 Agrar GmbH Kalbescher Weder

1 Rinderzucht Augustin KG, Neuendorf

1 LMH Kronskamp "Am Recknitztal e.G."
1 AG-Schwarzbuntzucht-Fischbeck eG

1 Rinderzucht Augustin KG, Neuendorf

1 Andreas Bewersdorff

1 LMH Kronskamp "Am Recknitztal e.G."

1 Aalberts-Krap GmbH

1 Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Schréter

1 LMH Kronskamp "Am Recknitztal e.G."
1 Agrarhof Busse-Paucke GbR

1 Aalberts-Krap GmbH

1 Kersten GbR

1 AG Schwarzbuntzucht-Fischbeck e.G.

Hof Behnk GbR
Dirk Schwerdtfeger
Gravert GbR
Jurgen Gottsche
Walter Méller GbR
Thomas Sievers

e = S S S

RZB Schulz GbR

AG Klein Schwechten e.G.

LMH Kronskamp "Am Recknitztal e.G."
Seydaland Rinderzucht GmbH & CO KG.
Agrarhof Busse-Paucke GbR

AG Klein Schwechten e.G.

N N )

Rinder
Allianz

LRO

LRO
MSH
LRO
SDL
LRO
SAW
SDL

oD
NF
RD
RD
NF
RD

OH
PR
LRO
WB
SDL
PR

Lehr- und Versuchsanstalt fiir Tierzucht und Tiert PM

1

1 Agrargenossenschaft Ranzig eG

1 Agrargenossenschaft Ranzig eG

1 Agrargenossenschaft eG Gorsdorf
1 Agrargenossenschaft Ranzig eG

1 MVB van der Horst
Rinderzucht Augustin KG, Neuendorf
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Los
LOS
F

LOS

BO
VG
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1a
1b
1c
1d
le
1f

1a
1b
1c
1d
le
1f
1g

1a
1b
1c
1d
le
1f
1g

1a
1b
1c
1d
le
1f
1g

Sieger Jung
Reserve Jung

57
54
55
58
61
60

73
72
63
68
66
75
67

80
78
81
77
79
76
82

85
88
83
86
87
84
20

57
80

DE 15045 97938

Summer

Kaliber

CH 12 01520 8883( Hellender Allig Alligator

DE 01 239 44089
DE 15047 16783
DE 13 062 62724
DE 12 645 86445

DE 13 062 61964
DE 15 045 12844
DE 01 240 03196
DE 13 062 62658
DE 15 011 50306
FR 67 713 80178

DE 15045 60736

DE 13 060 47888
DE 13 062 61901
DE 01 236 11095
DE 15011 49949
DE 08 174 07985
DE 15 045 45027
DE 15 045 07639

DE 15 043 89133
DE 13 06047819
DE 15 048 84385
DE 15 045 50294
DE 01 236 11032
DE 15 045 45004
DE 13 059 32345

DE 15 045 97938
DE 13 060 47888

Alaska
Dreamgirl
Deborah
SRS Blia

BcH Beauty
Selma

HaH Zeisig
Kimberley
SL Britany 7
Ekly

Rosali

BcH Briola
BcH Bessie
HaH Kennedy
Raja 2

Mox Antaris

Solomon
Hype
AltaSabre
Sano

Apps
Spitfire
Thunder S
Biathlon
Crushabull
Epolo
Hype

Bermuda
Octane
Doorman
Jacoby
Crown- Red

BLW Cherry Ro Reflector

HaC Pandora

Berta

BcH Anabel
Bell

FIS Melette
HaH Zelgada
BLW Koki
Edine

Summer
BcH Briola

Prosperous

Systole
Chess
Emilio
Systole
Unix

Zoom
SantaClaus

Kaliber
Bermuda

2
2
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N NN
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2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

N

Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Schroter
Aalberts-Krap GmbH

Milchhof Gut Parchim GbR

Didion-De Schutter GbR

LMH Kronskamp "Am Recknitztal e.G."
RZB Schulz GbR

Rinderzucht Augustin KG, Neuendorf
Agrar GmbH Kalbesche Werder
Andreas Bewersdorff

LMH Kronskamp "Am Recknitztal e.G."
Seydaland Rinderzucht GmbH & CO.KG
MVB van der Horst

Didion-De Schutter GbR

Rinderzucht Augustin KG

Rinderzucht Augustin KG

Andreas Bewersdorff

Seydaland Rinderzucht GmbH & Co.KG
Milchhof Gut Parchim GbR

Blackwood GbR

Agrargenossenschaft Cobbelsdorf eG

Kolsch GbR

Rinderzucht Augustin KG

MVB van der Horst

AG Schwarzbuntzucht- Fischbeck eG
Volker Giilk

Blackwood GbR

Lwb Jiirgen Habben

Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Schroter
Rinderzucht Augustin KG

MSH
LRO
LUP
SDL
LRO
OH

VG
SAW
wB
LRO
wB
BO
SAW

VG
VG

PLO
WB
LUP
SDL
WB

SDL
VG
BO
SDL
SE
SDL
VR

SH
VG



11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

1a
1b
1c
1d
le
1f
1g

1a
1b
1c
1d
le
1f
1g

Sieger Mittel
Reserve Mittel

95
100
92
93
97
99
98

107
111
106
103
105
108
109

107
95

DE 15 045 24904
DE 13 058 60714
DE 15 045 44653
DE 13 060 47783
FR 67 713 29188
DE 13 057 11720
DE 13 060 08175

DE 15 043 57922
DE 15 042 71552
DE 14 045 68772
DE 15 048 14243
DE 15 034 90137
DE 12 645 54922
DE 15 044 33344

DE15 043 57922
DE 15 045 24904

Meira

BcH Bessi
MHG Tessa
BcH Odessa
Ebony

MyH Mathilda
AK Debra 1

Rain
Jenny-du
HPH Ischl
Yvonne
Pokerface
SRS Enna
Cecile

Rain
Meira

Overwing
Dagon
Sidekick
Crushabull
Emilio
Match P
Spark Red

Kaliber

Ed Red PP
Mafia
Iceland
Axel
Cassis
Beatstick

Kaliber
Overwing

Deutsch-Kersten GbR
Rinderzucht Augustin KG
Mertens GbR

Rinderzucht Augustin KG
MVB van der Horst
Mecklenburg Young Holstein
Aalberts-Krap GmbH

w w w wwww

Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Schroter
Deutsch-Kersten GbR

MVB van der Horst

Agrarwirtschaft Mockern e.G.

Agrar- und Milchhof Stemmern GmbH
RZB Schulz GbR

Ag e.G. Tuchheim

w w w wwww

3 Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Schroter
3 Deutsch-Kersten GbR

SDL
VG
SDL
VG
BO
VR
LRO

MSH
SDL
BO

BO

PR

MSH
SDL



13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15

1a
1b
1c
1d
le
1f

la
1b
1c
1d
le
1f

1g

la
1b
1c
1d
le

Sieger Alt
Reserve Alt

Grand Champion

118
119
115
112
117
116

123
126
120
124
122
127
128

129
130
135
134
132

123
118

107

DE 13 054 46258
DE 01 215 44126
DE 15 041 81285
DE 13 059 32256
DE 15 041 79610
DE 15 043 20432

FR 22216 12112
DE 15 011 37149
DE 15 044 57628
DE 15013 83477
DE 13 054 46293
DE 15 042 20531
DE 15 015 79199

DE 15 013 97550
DE 13049 47290
DE 01 204 72779
DE 13 047 98185
DE 03 586 15986

FR 22 216 12112
DE 13 054 46258

DE15 043 57922

Candi
Rihanna
KHE Indila
Elfriede
FIS Vanda
Dua Lipa

Mitzy

SL Talinka
Kim

Bobo

BcH Joline
Cherry Lady
FIS Klarchen

Linda
Barbara

IR Rosita
BcH Pam
KHS Attack

Mitzy
Candi

Rain

Phantom
Bradnick
Lambda
Baku
Cordello
Alta R8

Elude
Como

1st Grade
Azur
Limelight
Extreme
Flash

Lennox
Super
Admiral
Enforcer
Attic

Elude
Phantom

Kaliber

4 Rinderzucht Augustin KG

4 Milchhof Gut Parchim GbR

4 Kersten GbR

4 LWB Jlrgen Habben

4 AG Schwarzbuntzucht-Fischbeck e.G.
4 Agrar- und Milchhof Stemmern GmbH

Milchhof Gut Parchim

MVB van der Horst

Kolsch GbR

Rinderzucht Augustin KG

Blackwood GbR

AG Schwarzbuntzucht- Fischbeck e.G.
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AG e.G. Tuchheim

LMH Kronskamp "Am Recknitztal e.G."
SH Wendell GbR

Rinderzucht Augustin KG

Aalberts -Krap GmbH

N0 oo

v

Milchhof Gut Parchim
4 Rinderzucht Augustin KG

3 Landwirtschaftsbetrieb Schroter

Seydaland Rinderzucht GmbH & Co KG.

VG
LUP
SAW
VR
SDL
BO

LuUP
wB
BO

SDL
VG

SDL
SDL

JL
LRO
RD
VG
LRO

LUP
VG

MSH






